The Conference Secretary will communicate to you on the manner of sending 
this amount. 

ii. MembershipFee: 
You may be an AET LIFEMEMBER or an AET ANNUAL MEMBER . 
If you are already an AET LIFE MEMBER, you don’t need to pay the Membership Fee. 

Any one keen on becoming now an AET LIFE MEMBER please pay Rs.2,300/- (Rupees Two Thousand Three 
Hundred only) 

All non- LIFE MEMBERS, teachers or other-wise, attending the AET Conference, are treated as AET ANNUAL 
MEMBER and they have to register themselves as an annual member falls on the following fee mode: 

A teacher, desirous of becoming an AET Annual Member, is to pay Rs.260/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Forty only)